
#1 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 8:56.18 8

1) MALHERBE, Julien 2) ZIKA, Nathan

3) ZUEGER, Garrett 4) GAGNON, Mathurin

2 ISHPEMING (A) 9:23.03 6

1) GIROUX, Spencer 2) LIIMATTA, David

3) PRUETT, Kyle 4) BROBERG, Jonah

3 REPUBLIC-MICHIGAMME (A) 9:28.93 4

1) CARLSON, Jake 2) WARNER, Gage

3) ANTHONY, Justin 4) OLENDER, Andrew

4 NEGAUNEE (A) 10:07.85 2

1) PRUSI, Alec 2) KROOK, Nathan

3) DUPONT, Gabe 4) PRUSI, Elliot

ISHPEMING WESTWOOD (A) NT

1) PERRY, Hunter 2) CARLSON, Wyatt

3) CARR, Josh 4) TAYLOR, Dart

#2 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NEGAUNEE (A) 10:07.88 8

1) NORMAN, Chloe 2) SYMONS, Piper

3) PAUPORE, Emily 4) JOHNSON, Clara

2 MARQUETTE (A) 10:12.91 6

1) SALL, Delaney 2) WUORINEN, Guinn

3) WELCH, Molly 4) KETZENBERGER, Reegan

3 ISHPEMING WESTWOOD (A) 11:02.41 4

1) ACKLAND, Kaitlin 2) WILLIAMS, Elizabeth

3) LEESE, Tessa 4) REATH, Aidan

4 ISHPEMING (A) 12:00.11 2

1) WILLEY, Malinda 2) GARDNER, Chyanne

3) SJOHOLM, Chloe 4) KOSKI, Kayla

#3 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Drew MARQUETTE 15.98  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 16.23  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 GRANGER, Mason NEGAUNEE 16.89  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 ADAMS, Carter NEGAUNEE 17.50  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 DUVALL, David GWINN 17.52  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 LANGLOIS, Truman MARQUETTE 17.59  (NW) 2(6)

7 BOASE, Jack ISHPEMING WES 17.99  (NW) 2(7)

8 HINTSALA, Tyler NEGAUNEE 18.04  (NW) 2(8)

9 CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE 18.13  (NW) 1(1)

10 KUMPULA, Theo NEGAUNEE 18.20  (NW) 1(2)

11 VIDLUND, Luke ISHPEMING WES 19.16  (NW) 1(3)

12 MARIUZZA, Mason ISHPEMING WES 19.17  (NW) 1(4)

#3 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

NIEMI, Zach ISHPEMING WES NT  (NW) 1

CORKIN, John ISHPEMING NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE 18.13

2 KUMPULA, Theo NEGAUNEE 18.20

3 VIDLUND, Luke ISHPEMING WES 19.16

4 MARIUZZA, Mason ISHPEMING WES 19.17

NIEMI, Zach ISHPEMING WES NT

CORKIN, John ISHPEMING NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Drew MARQUETTE 15.98

2 BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 16.23

3 GRANGER, Mason NEGAUNEE 16.89

4 ADAMS, Carter NEGAUNEE 17.50

5 DUVALL, David GWINN 17.52

6 LANGLOIS, Truman MARQUETTE 17.59

7 BOASE, Jack ISHPEMING WES 17.99

8 HINTSALA, Tyler NEGAUNEE 18.04

#4 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LOMAN, Katie ISHPEMING 17.09  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 PUSKALA, Ahnika MARQUETTE 17.67  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 SYRJALA, Megan NEGAUNEE 17.96  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 MEAD, Madisyn ISHPEMING 18.17  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 MONTCALM, Maria ISHPEMING 19.42  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 KETZENBERGER, Haddie MARQUETTE 19.88  (NW) 1(1)

7 PUSKALA, Kaleah MARQUETTE 20.40  (NW) 2(6)

8 JETTE, Allison MARQUETTE 20.60  (NW) 1(2)

9 TAYLOR, Tianna GWINN 20.74  (NW) 1(3)

10 MALETTE, Mackenzie GWINN 22.78  (NW) 1(4)

SMITH, Alyssea ISHPEMING WES NT  (NW) 1

WIEDENHOEFER, Greta GWINN NT  (NW) 1

CARLSON, Riley NEGAUNEE NT  (NW) 1

NORMAN, Chloe NEGAUNEE NT  (NW) 2

YESNEY, Shelby NEGAUNEE NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KETZENBERGER, Haddie MARQUETTE 19.88

2 JETTE, Allison MARQUETTE 20.60

3 TAYLOR, Tianna GWINN 20.74

4 MALETTE, Mackenzie GWINN 22.78
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#4 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

SMITH, Alyssea ISHPEMING WES NT

WIEDENHOEFER, Greta GWINN NT

CARLSON, Riley NEGAUNEE NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOMAN, Katie ISHPEMING 17.09

2 PUSKALA, Ahnika MARQUETTE 17.67

3 SYRJALA, Megan NEGAUNEE 17.96

4 MEAD, Madisyn ISHPEMING 18.17

5 MONTCALM, Maria ISHPEMING 19.42

6 PUSKALA, Kaleah MARQUETTE 20.40

NORMAN, Chloe NEGAUNEE NT

YESNEY, Shelby NEGAUNEE NT

#5 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARTYSZ, Ethan MARQUETTE 11.47  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 BURKE, Ethan ISHPEMING WES 11.63  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 DUSHANE, Drew NEGAUNEE 11.64  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 PICKARD, Elijah MARQUETTE 11.73  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 BECKMAN, Nathan ISHPEMING WES 11.74  (NW) 3(5) 1

6 CARLISLE, Joseph MARQUETTE 11.86  (NW) 3(6)

7 RAE, Evan ISHPEMING WES 12.28  (NW) 2(1)

8 CORKIN, Aaron ISHPEMING 12.38  (NW) 2(2)

9 BERGMAN, Ashton ISHPEMING WES 12.39  (NW) 2(3)

10 HOULE, Ryan MARQUETTE 12.44  (NW) 2(4)

11 SMITH, Hunter ISHPEMING 12.56  (NW) 3(7)

12 GOOSEBERRY, Steven NEGAUNEE 12.65  (NW) 2(5)

13 YUNK, MIchael GWINN 12.90  (NW) 2(6)

14 DELONGCHAMP, Bain ISHPEMING 13.50  (NW) 2(7)

15 BALL, Kasey REPUBLIC-MICHI 13.74  (NW) 1(1)

MCGONIGLE, Keegan NEGAUNEE NT  (NW) 2

JOHNSON, Hendrick GWINN NT  (NW) 1

SHUMATE, Josh REPUBLIC-MICHI NT  (NW) 1

SIKORA, Jacob NEGAUNEE NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BALL, Kasey REPUBLIC-MICHI 13.74

JOHNSON, Hendrick GWINN NT

SHUMATE, Josh REPUBLIC-MICHI NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RAE, Evan ISHPEMING WES 12.28

2 CORKIN, Aaron ISHPEMING 12.38

3 BERGMAN, Ashton ISHPEMING WES 12.39

4 HOULE, Ryan MARQUETTE 12.44

5 GOOSEBERRY, Steven NEGAUNEE 12.65

#5 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 YUNK, MIchael GWINN 12.90

7 DELONGCHAMP, Bain ISHPEMING 13.50

MCGONIGLE, Keegan NEGAUNEE NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTYSZ, Ethan MARQUETTE 11.47

2 BURKE, Ethan ISHPEMING WES 11.63

3 DUSHANE, Drew NEGAUNEE 11.64

4 PICKARD, Elijah MARQUETTE 11.73

5 BECKMAN, Nathan ISHPEMING WES 11.74

6 CARLISLE, Joseph MARQUETTE 11.86

7 SMITH, Hunter ISHPEMING 12.56

SIKORA, Jacob NEGAUNEE NT

#6 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

WAITE, Spenser MARQUETTE 12.82  (NW) 3(1) 8

REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 13.37  (NW) 3(2) 6

CURTICE, Emily GWINN 13.87  (NW) 3(3) 4

DELMONT, Mallory GWINN 14.04  (NW) 3(4) 2

TERRES, Anna ISHPEMING 14.07  (NW) 3(5) 1

POIRIER, Emma ISHPEMING 14.15  (NW) 3(6)

JACOBSON, Ally NEGAUNEE 14.36  (NW) 3(7)

SMITH, Hailey ISHPEMING 14.49  (NW) 3(8)

GOIN, Dariya NEGAUNEE 14.91  (NW) 2(1)

URMANSKI, Lynn GWINN 14.98  (NW) 2(2)

ARGALL, Amanda ISHPEMING WES 15.20  (NW) 2(3)

HARMON, Meg ISHPEMING WES 15.54  (NW) 1(1)

LAKE, Sydney MARQUETTE 15.65  (NW) 1(2)

SCHUETTPELZ-CORNELIUS, AGWINN 15.68  (NW) 1(3)

SKOGMAN, Jodi REPUBLIC-MICHI 15.81  (NW) 2(4)

FRAILING, Tia ISHPEMING WES 16.33  (NW) 1(4)

SYMONS, Natasha NEGAUNEE 16.34  (NW) 2(5)

SMITH, Alyssea ISHPEMING WES NT  (NW) 1

KING, Julia MARQUETTE NT  (NW) 2

KLECKNER, Mariah NEGAUNEE NT  (NW) 2

JARVI, Olivia REPUBLIC-MICHI NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARMON, Meg ISHPEMING WES 15.54

2 LAKE, Sydney MARQUETTE 15.65

3 SCHUETTPELZ-CORNELIUS, AGWINN 15.68

4 FRAILING, Tia ISHPEMING WES 16.33

SMITH, Alyssea ISHPEMING WES NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOIN, Dariya NEGAUNEE 14.91
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#6 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 URMANSKI, Lynn GWINN 14.98

3 ARGALL, Amanda ISHPEMING WES 15.20

4 SKOGMAN, Jodi REPUBLIC-MICHI 15.81

5 SYMONS, Natasha NEGAUNEE 16.34

KING, Julia MARQUETTE NT

KLECKNER, Mariah NEGAUNEE NT

JARVI, Olivia REPUBLIC-MICHI NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAITE, Spenser MARQUETTE 12.82

2 REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 13.37

3 CURTICE, Emily GWINN 13.87

4 DELMONT, Mallory GWINN 14.04

5 TERRES, Anna ISHPEMING 14.07

6 POIRIER, Emma ISHPEMING 14.15

7 JACOBSON, Ally NEGAUNEE 14.36

8 SMITH, Hailey ISHPEMING 14.49

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 1:37.04 8

1) PICKARD, Elijah 2) CARLISLE, Joseph

3) JOHNSON, Isaac 4) BLUM, Jonas

2 NEGAUNEE (A) 1:37.32 6

1) GOOSEBERRY, Steven 2) SIKORA, Jacob

3) WILLIAMS, Robby 4) DUSHANE, Drew

3 ISHPEMING WESTWOOD (A) 1:38.22 4

1) KANGAS, Stephen 2) DELLANGELO, Taylor

3) ANDERSON, Erik 4) BECKMAN, Nathan

4 ISHPEMING (A) 1:41.66 2

1) SUNDBERG, Gavin 2) CORKIN, Aaron

3) PRILLWITZ, Coulton 4) SMITH, Hunter

5 GWINN (A) 1:47.12

1) LOVE, Mastin 2) YUNK, MIchael

3) BARNHART, Nathan 4) DUVALL, David

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 1:52.73 8

1) KROLL, Abby 2) KILPELA, Mollie

3) WAITE, Spenser 4) REMILARD, Clarissa

2 NEGAUNEE (A) 1:57.50 6

1) SYRJALA, Megan 2) MATTSON, Kalli

3) JACOBSON, Ally 4) SHIRODA, Ielee

3 ISHPEMING (A) 1:59.02 4

1) TERRES, Anna 2) NYMAN, Jocelynn

3) SMITH, Hailey 4) LOMAN, Katie

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 ISHPEMING WESTWOOD (A) 2:13.29 2

1) FRAILING, Tia 2) ARGALL, Amanda

3) HARMON, Meg 4) MARIUZZA, Avery

GWINN (A) NT

1) MANNOR, Brooke 2) DELMONT, Marissa

3) MCGUIRE, Trisha 4) DELMONT, Mallory

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 YESNEY, Colton NEGAUNEE 4:28.44 8

2 RUDDEN, Garrett MARQUETTE 4:33.29 6

3 RAMBO, Luke MARQUETTE 4:44.10 4

4 BROBERG, Jonah ISHPEMING 4:52.27 2

5 PRUSI, Elliot NEGAUNEE 4:53.13 1

6 OSBORNE, Peyton MARQUETTE 4:54.19

7 GIROUX, Spencer ISHPEMING 4:56.86

8 WAITE, Moses MARQUETTE 5:09.45

9 LONGTINE, Jordan ISHPEMING 5:18.01

10 TASSON, Devin ISHPEMING 5:18.10

11 DUPONT, Gabe NEGAUNEE 5:23.78

12 ANTHONY, Justin REPUBLIC-MICHI 5:23.95

13 OLENDER, Andrew REPUBLIC-MICHI 5:26.17

14 CARLSON, Jake REPUBLIC-MICHI 5:30.42

15 BOSHEARS, Jarred REPUBLIC-MICHI 5:32.14

16 PRUSI, Alec NEGAUNEE 5:36.77

17 SUNDBERG, Brock ISHPEMING WES 5:50.50

LEHTOMAKI, Alex GWINN NT

THOMPSON, Erik GWINN NT

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PAUPORE, Emily NEGAUNEE 5:21.82 8

2 JOHNSON, Clara NEGAUNEE 5:41.37 6

3 PRUSI, Talon NEGAUNEE 6:12.34 4

4 BORZICK, Samantha MARQUETTE 6:20.88 2

5 SJOHOLM, Chloe ISHPEMING 6:25.29 1

6 DOWNEY, Madison NEGAUNEE 6:34.01

7 ARNTSEN, Olivia MARQUETTE 6:34.04

8 GARDNER, Chyanne ISHPEMING 6:44.99

9 BERTUCCI, Mariah ISHPEMING 6:51.22

10 WILLEY, Malinda ISHPEMING 6:59.23

11 ERICKSON, Rachel REPUBLIC-MICHI 7:30.23

12 VIAU, Abbie MARQUETTE 7:30.24

13 ARBELIUS, Kayla ISHPEMING WES 8:38.74

KETZENBERGER, Reegan MARQUETTE NT
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

REATH, Aidan ISHPEMING WES NT

THARP, Elainna ISHPEMING WES NT

AMBUEHL, Kaitlin REPUBLIC-MICHI NT

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 46.79 8

1) HOULE, Ryan 2) CARLISLE, Joseph

3) JOHNSON, Isaac 4) PICKARD, Elijah

2 ISHPEMING WESTWOOD (A) 46.87 6

1) KANGAS, Stephen 2) DELLANGELO, Taylor

3) ANDERSON, Erik 4) BECKMAN, Nathan

3 NEGAUNEE (A) 47.37 4

1) GOOSEBERRY, Steven 2) ADAMS, Carter

3) WATERMAN, Jason 4) DUSHANE, Drew

4 ISHPEMING (A) 47.78 2

1) CORKIN, Aaron 2) HOLMGREN, Hart

3) TRAWICK, Matthew 4) SMITH, Hunter

#13 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 54.40 8

1) KROLL, Abby 2) KING, Julia

3) WAITE, Spenser 4) JEEVAR, Enola

2 ISHPEMING (A) 54.93 6

1) SMITH, Hailey 2) TERRES, Anna

3) POIRIER, Emma 4) LOMAN, Katie

3 NEGAUNEE (A) 55.93 4

1) GOIN, Dariya 2) AHO, Maci

3) MATTSON, Kalli 4) JACOBSON, Ally

4 GWINN (A) 55.96 2

1) DELMONT, Mallory 2) DELMONT, Marissa

3) MCGUIRE, Trisha 4) CURTICE, Emily

5 ISHPEMING WESTWOOD (A) 1:07.63

1) ARGALL, Amanda 2) FRAILING, Tia

3) HARMON, Meg 4) MARIUZZA, Avery

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURKE, Ethan ISHPEMING WES 53.39 2(1) 8

2 MALHERBE, Julien MARQUETTE 54.38 2(2) 6

3 ZIKA, Nathan MARQUETTE 55.15 2(3) 4

4 SUNDBERG, Gavin ISHPEMING 55.43 2(4) 2

5 DELLANGELO, Taylor ISHPEMING WES 55.50 2(5) 1

6 MCGONIGLE, Keegan NEGAUNEE 55.73 1(1)

#14 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 PRILLWITZ, Coulton ISHPEMING 56.24 2(6)

8 GUIDEBECK, Kobie MARQUETTE 57.20 2(7)

9 JOHNSON, Hendrick GWINN 59.63 1(2)

10 BAGLEY, Davis NEGAUNEE 59.76 1(3)

11 ANTHOS, Greyson MARQUETTE 1:00.35 1(4)

12 BREWER, Ethan NEGAUNEE 1:01.44 1(5)

13 WALKER, Michael ISHPEMING 1:02.14 1(6)

14 LOVE, Mastin GWINN 1:02.55 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCGONIGLE, Keegan NEGAUNEE 55.73

2 JOHNSON, Hendrick GWINN 59.63

3 BAGLEY, Davis NEGAUNEE 59.76

4 ANTHOS, Greyson MARQUETTE 1:00.35

5 BREWER, Ethan NEGAUNEE 1:01.44

6 WALKER, Michael ISHPEMING 1:02.14

7 LOVE, Mastin GWINN 1:02.55

Section 2 of 2

1 BURKE, Ethan ISHPEMING WES 53.39

2 MALHERBE, Julien MARQUETTE 54.38

3 ZIKA, Nathan MARQUETTE 55.15

4 SUNDBERG, Gavin ISHPEMING 55.43

5 DELLANGELO, Taylor ISHPEMING WES 55.50

6 PRILLWITZ, Coulton ISHPEMING 56.24

7 GUIDEBECK, Kobie MARQUETTE 57.20

#15 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SALL, Delaney MARQUETTE 1:01.56 2(1) 8

2 HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE 1:02.49 2(2) 6

3 REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 1:03.76 2(3) 4

4 SHIRODA, Ielee NEGAUNEE 1:04.66 2(4) 2

5 WILLIAMS, Elizabeth ISHPEMING WES 1:04.97 2(5) 1

6 WELCH, Molly MARQUETTE 1:08.29 1(1)

7 SYMONS, Piper NEGAUNEE 1:08.50 2(6)

8 AHO, Maci NEGAUNEE 1:08.76 1(2)

9 PALOMAKI, Emilia NEGAUNEE 1:09.38 2(7)

10 WINKLER, Elaina GWINN 1:13.92 1(3)

ACKLAND, Kaitlin ISHPEMING WES NT 1

BALL, Alicia REPUBLIC-MICHI NT 1

MANNOR, Brooke GWINN NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#15 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WELCH, Molly MARQUETTE 1:08.29

2 AHO, Maci NEGAUNEE 1:08.76

3 WINKLER, Elaina GWINN 1:13.92

ACKLAND, Kaitlin ISHPEMING WES NT

BALL, Alicia REPUBLIC-MICHI NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SALL, Delaney MARQUETTE 1:01.56

2 HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE 1:02.49

3 REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 1:03.76

4 SHIRODA, Ielee NEGAUNEE 1:04.66

5 WILLIAMS, Elizabeth ISHPEMING WES 1:04.97

6 SYMONS, Piper NEGAUNEE 1:08.50

7 PALOMAKI, Emilia NEGAUNEE 1:09.38

MANNOR, Brooke GWINN NT

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 41.38 2(1) 8

2 THOMAS, Drew MARQUETTE 42.94 2(2) 6

3 LANGLOIS, Truman MARQUETTE 43.61 2(3) 4

4 GRANGER, Mason NEGAUNEE 43.90 2(4) 2

5 WILLIAMS, Robby NEGAUNEE 44.94 2(5) 1

6 ADAMS, Carter NEGAUNEE 45.40 2(6)

7 CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE 45.57 2(7)

8 NELSON, Lukas NEGAUNEE 46.07 2(8)

9 BOASE, Jack ISHPEMING WES 47.79 1(1)

10 VIDLUND, Luke ISHPEMING WES 50.11 1(2)

NIEMI, Zach ISHPEMING WES NT 1

CORKIN, John ISHPEMING NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOASE, Jack ISHPEMING WES 47.79

2 VIDLUND, Luke ISHPEMING WES 50.11

NIEMI, Zach ISHPEMING WES NT

CORKIN, John ISHPEMING NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BLUM, Jonas MARQUETTE 41.38

2 THOMAS, Drew MARQUETTE 42.94

3 LANGLOIS, Truman MARQUETTE 43.61

4 GRANGER, Mason NEGAUNEE 43.90

5 WILLIAMS, Robby NEGAUNEE 44.94

6 ADAMS, Carter NEGAUNEE 45.40

7 CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE 45.57

8 NELSON, Lukas NEGAUNEE 46.07

#17 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORMAN, Chloe NEGAUNEE 50.09 2(1) 8

2 SYRJALA, Megan NEGAUNEE 52.95 2(2) 6

3 YATES, Rebecca MARQUETTE 54.80 2(3) 4

4 PUSKALA, Ahnika MARQUETTE 54.99 2(4) 2

5 MEAD, Madisyn ISHPEMING 55.79 2(5) 1

6 PUSKALA, Kaleah MARQUETTE 56.54 1(1)

7 MONTCALM, Maria ISHPEMING 58.10 2(6)

8 D'ABALDO, Diana NEGAUNEE 1:09.01 1(2)

9 LOMAN, Katie ISHPEMING 1:48.11 2(7)

YESNEY, Shelby NEGAUNEE NT 1

SMITH, Alyssea ISHPEMING WES NT 1

MALETTE, Mackenzie GWINN NT 1

CAMILLI, Tauni MARQUETTE NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PUSKALA, Kaleah MARQUETTE 56.54

2 D'ABALDO, Diana NEGAUNEE 1:09.01

YESNEY, Shelby NEGAUNEE NT

SMITH, Alyssea ISHPEMING WES NT

MALETTE, Mackenzie GWINN NT

Section 2 of 2

1 NORMAN, Chloe NEGAUNEE 50.09

2 SYRJALA, Megan NEGAUNEE 52.95

3 YATES, Rebecca MARQUETTE 54.80

4 PUSKALA, Ahnika MARQUETTE 54.99

5 MEAD, Madisyn ISHPEMING 55.79

6 MONTCALM, Maria ISHPEMING 58.10

7 LOMAN, Katie ISHPEMING 1:48.11

CAMILLI, Tauni MARQUETTE NT

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 YESNEY, Colton NEGAUNEE 2:01.56 8

2 GAGNON, Mathurin MARQUETTE 2:05.65 6

3 OSBORNE, Peyton MARQUETTE 2:12.92 4

4 JOHNSON, Jacob MARQUETTE 2:14.46 2

5 PRUETT, Kyle ISHPEMING 2:14.94 1

6 PRUSI, Elliot NEGAUNEE 2:18.67

7 CARR, Josh ISHPEMING WES 2:20.96

8 CARLSON, Wyatt ISHPEMING WES 2:21.20

9 LONGTINE, Jordan ISHPEMING 2:21.44

10 GIROUX, Levi ISHPEMING 2:21.88

11 WARNER, Gage REPUBLIC-MICHI 2:25.01

12 TAYLOR, Dart ISHPEMING WES 2:27.76

13 CARLSON, Jake REPUBLIC-MICHI 2:30.48
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#18 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
14 BROBERG, Silas ISHPEMING 2:33.85

15 DUPONT, Gabe NEGAUNEE 2:35.87

16 PRUSI, Alec NEGAUNEE 2:38.78

ZIKA, Nathan MARQUETTE NT

THOMPSON, Erik GWINN NT

LEHTOMAKI, Alex GWINN NT

#19 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SALL, Delaney MARQUETTE 2:30.44 8

2 LEESE, Tessa ISHPEMING WES 2:31.32 6

3 WUORINEN, Guinn MARQUETTE 2:33.18 4

4 KOSKI, Kayla ISHPEMING 2:33.81 2

5 REATH, Aidan ISHPEMING WES 2:48.87 1

6 SYMONS, Piper NEGAUNEE 2:55.02

7 SJOHOLM, Chloe ISHPEMING 2:56.92

8 DOWNEY, Madison NEGAUNEE 2:58.57

9 JETTE, Allison MARQUETTE 3:00.69

10 JOHNSON, Clara NEGAUNEE 3:06.14

11 HOOPER, Sophie ISHPEMING 3:16.28

12 FRANCIS, Ashley MARQUETTE 3:23.82

13 ARBELIUS, Kayla ISHPEMING WES 4:05.98

PAUPORE, Emily NEGAUNEE NT

WILLEY, Malinda ISHPEMING NT

THARP, Elainna ISHPEMING WES NT

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DUSHANE, Drew NEGAUNEE 23.74  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 BECKMAN, Nathan ISHPEMING WES 24.11  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 NELSON, Lukas NEGAUNEE 25.27  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 JOHNSON, Isaac MARQUETTE 25.30  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 BURKE, Ethan ISHPEMING WES 25.37  (NW) 3(5) 1

6 HOENKE, Ted MARQUETTE 25.55  (NW) 2(1)

7 DUVALL, David GWINN 26.21  (NW) 2(2)

8 ANTHOS, Greyson MARQUETTE 26.26  (NW) 2(3)

9 LOVE, Mastin GWINN 27.25  (NW) 1(1)

10 YUNK, MIchael GWINN 27.44  (NW) 2(4)

11 BARNHART, Nathan GWINN 27.51  (NW) 2(5)

12 DELONGCHAMP, Bain ISHPEMING 27.80  (NW) 1(2)

13 BALL, Kasey REPUBLIC-MICHI 28.01  (NW) 2(6)

SHUMATE, Josh REPUBLIC-MICHI NT  (NW) 1

ADAMS, Carter NEGAUNEE NT  (NW) 2

RAE, Evan ISHPEMING WES NT  (NW) 2

MARTYSZ, Ethan MARQUETTE NT  (NW) 3

#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

SIKORA, Jacob NEGAUNEE NT  (NW) 3

SMITH, Hunter ISHPEMING NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOVE, Mastin GWINN 27.25

2 DELONGCHAMP, Bain ISHPEMING 27.80

SHUMATE, Josh REPUBLIC-MICHI NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOENKE, Ted MARQUETTE 25.55

2 DUVALL, David GWINN 26.21

3 ANTHOS, Greyson MARQUETTE 26.26

4 YUNK, MIchael GWINN 27.44

5 BARNHART, Nathan GWINN 27.51

6 BALL, Kasey REPUBLIC-MICHI 28.01

ADAMS, Carter NEGAUNEE NT

RAE, Evan ISHPEMING WES NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUSHANE, Drew NEGAUNEE 23.74

2 BECKMAN, Nathan ISHPEMING WES 24.11

3 NELSON, Lukas NEGAUNEE 25.27

4 JOHNSON, Isaac MARQUETTE 25.30

5 BURKE, Ethan ISHPEMING WES 25.37

MARTYSZ, Ethan MARQUETTE NT

SIKORA, Jacob NEGAUNEE NT

SMITH, Hunter ISHPEMING NT

#21 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WAITE, Spenser MARQUETTE 26.60  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE 26.94  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 28.38  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 MATTSON, Kalli NEGAUNEE 29.20  (NW) 2(1) 2

5 ARGALL, Amanda ISHPEMING WES 29.50  (NW) 2(2) 1

6 TERRES, Anna ISHPEMING 29.65  (NW) 3(4)

7 NYMAN, Jocelynn ISHPEMING 30.63  (NW) 2(3)

8 AHO, Maci NEGAUNEE 30.96  (NW) 2(4)

9 RICHER, Abi MARQUETTE 31.01  (NW) 3(5)

10 URMANSKI, Lynn GWINN 31.16  (NW) 2(5)

11 WINKLER, Elaina GWINN 31.18  (NW) 2(6)

12 KLECKNER, Mariah NEGAUNEE 31.89  (NW) 2(7)

13 SCHUETTPELZ-CORNELIUS, AGWINN 32.62  (NW) 1(1)

14 FRAILING, Tia ISHPEMING WES 36.20  (NW) 1(2)

WIEDENHOEFER, Greta GWINN NT  (NW) 1

JARVI, Olivia REPUBLIC-MICHI NT  (NW) 1

SMITH, Alyssea ISHPEMING WES NT  (NW) 2
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#21 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

POIRIER, Emma ISHPEMING NT  (NW) 3

SMITH, Hailey ISHPEMING NT  (NW) 3

PALOMAKI, Emilia NEGAUNEE NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHUETTPELZ-CORNELIUS, AGWINN 32.62

2 FRAILING, Tia ISHPEMING WES 36.20

WIEDENHOEFER, Greta GWINN NT

JARVI, Olivia REPUBLIC-MICHI NT

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATTSON, Kalli NEGAUNEE 29.20

2 ARGALL, Amanda ISHPEMING WES 29.50

3 NYMAN, Jocelynn ISHPEMING 30.63

4 AHO, Maci NEGAUNEE 30.96

5 URMANSKI, Lynn GWINN 31.16

6 WINKLER, Elaina GWINN 31.18

7 KLECKNER, Mariah NEGAUNEE 31.89

SMITH, Alyssea ISHPEMING WES NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAITE, Spenser MARQUETTE 26.60

2 HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE 26.94

3 REMILARD, Clarissa MARQUETTE 28.38

4 TERRES, Anna ISHPEMING 29.65

5 RICHER, Abi MARQUETTE 31.01

POIRIER, Emma ISHPEMING NT

SMITH, Hailey ISHPEMING NT

PALOMAKI, Emilia NEGAUNEE NT

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUDDEN, Garrett MARQUETTE 10:28.97 8

2 ZUEGER, Garrett MARQUETTE 10:38.02 6

3 BROBERG, Jonah ISHPEMING 11:00.75 4

4 GIROUX, Spencer ISHPEMING 11:02.97 2

5 NISKANEN, Cody NEGAUNEE 11:06.17 1

6 BROBERG, Silas ISHPEMING 11:21.45

7 DIETERLE, Andrew ISHPEMING WES 11:31.69

8 TASSON, Devin ISHPEMING 11:50.50

9 CAHILL, Cadin MARQUETTE 11:51.18

10 GRIFFIN, Benjamin MARQUETTE 11:51.90

11 ANTHONY, Justin REPUBLIC-MICHI 12:08.96

12 WARNER, Gage REPUBLIC-MICHI 12:16.89

13 BOSHEARS, Jarred REPUBLIC-MICHI 12:26.88

14 OLENDER, Andrew REPUBLIC-MICHI 12:52.66

YESNEY, Colton NEGAUNEE NT

#23 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PAUPORE, Emily NEGAUNEE 11:33.07 8

2 PRUSI, Talon NEGAUNEE 13:17.00 6

3 BORZICK, Samantha MARQUETTE 13:57.98 4

4 STAHL, Emma MARQUETTE 14:12.19 2

5 GARDNER, Chyanne ISHPEMING 14:33.53 1

6 ARGEROPOULOS, Grace MARQUETTE 15:41.64

THARP, Elainna ISHPEMING WES NT

KETZENBERGER, Reegan MARQUETTE NT

JOHNSON, Clara NEGAUNEE NT

ARBELIUS, Kayla ISHPEMING WES NT

AMBUEHL, Kaitlin REPUBLIC-MICHI NT

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 3:40.73 8

1) MALHERBE, Julien 2) ZIKA, Nathan

3) GAGNON, Mathurin 4) RUDDEN, Garrett

2 ISHPEMING WESTWOOD (A) 3:44.03 6

1) KANGAS, Stephen 2) DELLANGELO, Taylor

3) ANDERSON, Erik 4) POHLMAN, Chad

3 NEGAUNEE (A) 3:45.66 4

1) KUMPULA, Theo 2) MCGONIGLE, Keegan

3) WATERMAN, Jason 4) WILLIAMS, Robby

4 ISHPEMING (A) 3:45.92 2

1) SUNDBERG, Gavin 2) BROBERG, Jonah

3) PRUETT, Kyle 4) PRILLWITZ, Coulton

#25 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MARQUETTE (A) 4:27.29 8

1) WELCH, Molly 2) SALL, Delaney

3) KILPELA, Mollie 4) CAMILLI, Tauni

2 NEGAUNEE (A) 4:28.71 6

1) SYMONS, Piper 2) SYRJALA, Megan

3) PALOMAKI, Emilia 4) SHIRODA, Ielee

3 ISHPEMING WESTWOOD (A) 4:33.25 4

1) ACKLAND, Kaitlin 2) LEESE, Tessa

3) REATH, Aidan 4) WILLIAMS, Elizabeth

4 ISHPEMING (A) 4:45.07 2

1) NYMAN, Jocelynn 2) MEAD, Madisyn

3) KOSKI, Kayla 4) POIRIER, Emma

#125 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLADO, Raphael MARQUETTE 6' 4" 8
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#125 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
2 JENSHAK, Adam MARQUETTE 5' 8" 5

2 WATERMAN, Jason NEGAUNEE 5' 8" 5

4 HINTSALA, Tyler NEGAUNEE 5' 6" 2

5 ALDERTON, Ty ISHPEMING WES 5' 4" 0.5

5 KUMPULA, Theo NEGAUNEE 5' 4" 0.5

YUNK, MIchael GWINN NH

LOVE, Mastin GWINN NH

JEEVAR, Liam MARQUETTE NH

BELL, Robert MARQUETTE NH

POHLMAN, Chad ISHPEMING WES NH

WILLIAMS, Robby NEGAUNEE NH

#126 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NORMAN, Chloe NEGAUNEE 5' 0" 8

2 LEESE, Tessa ISHPEMING WES 4' 10" 6

3 PUSKALA, Ahnika MARQUETTE 4' 6" 4

4 ACKLAND, Kaitlin ISHPEMING WES 4' 6" 2

5 MILLER, Jenna MARQUETTE 4' 4" 0.33

5 YATES, Rebecca MARQUETTE 4' 4" 0.33

5 WALLNER, Amara NEGAUNEE 4' 4" 0.33

TAYLOR, Tianna GWINN NH

WATERS, May NEGAUNEE NH

BASNER, Alexia NEGAUNEE NH

CURTICE, Emily GWINN NH

#127 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARLSON, Rocco ISHPEMING WES 11' 0" 8

2 MARIUZZA, Mason ISHPEMING WES 10' 6" 6

3 PILLIFANT, Matthew MARQUETTE 10' 6" 4

4 MARIUZZA, Luke ISHPEMING WES 10' 6" 2

5 LEMIRE, Elliott ISHPEMING WES 10' 0" 1

BARNHART, Nathan GWINN NH

LEHTOMAKI, Alex GWINN NH

BURGESS, Chase MARQUETTE NH

JOHNSON, Jacob MARQUETTE NH

GARWOOD, Nathan MARQUETTE NH

HELPPI, Finn NEGAUNEE NH

LAWTON, Gary NEGAUNEE NH

COX, Jordan NEGAUNEE NH

ZIEGLER, Timothy NEGAUNEE NH

#128 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCDONOUGH, Kali MARQUETTE 8' 6" 8

2 MATTSON, Kalli NEGAUNEE 8' 6" 6

3 NELSON, Emily NEGAUNEE 8' 0" 4

4 KETZENBERGER, Haddie MARQUETTE 7' 0" 2

5 AHO, Maci NEGAUNEE 7' 0" 1

6 MARIUZZA, Avery ISHPEMING WES 6' 6"

ANDERSON, Bella NEGAUNEE NH

ANTTILA, Katelyn ISHPEMING WES NH

#129 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PRILLWITZ, Coulton ISHPEMING 18' 8"  (NW) 8

2 BURKE, Ethan ISHPEMING WES 18' 61 /2  (NW) 6

3 WATERMAN, Jason NEGAUNEE 17' 7"  (NW) 4

4 NELSON, Lukas NEGAUNEE 17' 6"  (NW) 2

5 BERGMAN, Ashton ISHPEMING WES 17' 5"  (NW) 1

PARKKONEN, Ian MARQUETTE NM  (NW)

JOHNSON, Hendrick GWINN NM  (NW)

SKYTTA, Cody REPUBLIC-MICHI NM  (NW)

JEEVAR, Liam MARQUETTE NM  (NW)

CORKIN, Aaron ISHPEMING NM  (NW)

HINTSALA, Tyler NEGAUNEE NM  (NW)

SIKORA, Jacob NEGAUNEE NM  (NW)

KANGAS, Stephen ISHPEMING WES NM  (NW)

DUVALL, David GWINN NM  (NW)

SUNDBERG, Gavin ISHPEMING NM  (NW)

POHLMAN, Chad ISHPEMING WES NM  (NW)

CONSTANTINO-BERRY, Nichol MARQUETTE NM  (NW)

MILLADO, Raphael MARQUETTE NM  (NW)

#130 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NORMAN, Chloe NEGAUNEE 15' 8"  (NW) 8

2 HUNT, Rachael MARQUETTE 15' 4"  (NW) 6

3 KOSKI, Kayla ISHPEMING 14' 51 /2  (NW) 4

4 MEAD, Madisyn ISHPEMING 14' 2"  (NW) 2

5 JEEVAR, Enola MARQUETTE 14' 11 /2  (NW) 1

HARMON, Meg ISHPEMING WES NM  (NW)

WATERS, May NEGAUNEE NM  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Elizabeth ISHPEMING WES NM  (NW)

GOIN, Dariya NEGAUNEE NM  (NW)

MCGUIRE, Trisha GWINN NM  (NW)

MANNOR, Brooke GWINN NM  (NW)

PALOMAKI, Emilia NEGAUNEE NM  (NW)

JONES, Ella MARQUETTE NM  (NW)
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#130 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

KROLL, Abby MARQUETTE NM  (NW)

#131 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

SKENDZEL, John MARQUETTE 41' 4" 8

KRUHLIK, Logan ISHPEMING 40' 3" 6

HEWITT, Blake ISHPEMING WES 37' 33 /4 4

CANNOOT, Alexander MARQUETTE 36' 7" 2

MORTON, Owen ISHPEMING 36' 01 /2 1

FORTIN, Skyler MARQUETTE 35' 51 /2

#132 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DELMONT, Marissa GWINN 33' 11" 8

2 BRUCE, Brenna GWINN 29' 01 /2 6

3 LOMAN, Rebekah ISHPEMING 28' 61 /2 4

4 CONERY, Stephanie ISHPEMING WES 28' 6" 2

5 SHIRODA, Ielee NEGAUNEE 28' 3" 1

AMBUEHL, Kaitlin REPUBLIC-MICHI NM

HOULT, Grace MARQUETTE NM

PETERSON, Chloe MARQUETTE NM

SKOGMAN, Jodi REPUBLIC-MICHI NM

RODDA, Shianne ISHPEMING WES NM

SOLKA, Cali ISHPEMING WES NM

WESTMAN, Leah REPUBLIC-MICHI NM

HERIBACKA, Jazel MARQUETTE NM

GARWOOD, Alicia MARQUETTE NM

HARVALA, Morgan ISHPEMING WES NM

TOLLEFSON, Abbie NEGAUNEE NM

DEMPSEY, Lynsee NEGAUNEE NM

DEMPSEY, Caylee NEGAUNEE NM

BALL, Alicia REPUBLIC-MICHI NM

#133 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

FORTIN, Skyler MARQUETTE 120' 0" 8

MORTON, Owen ISHPEMING 109' 1" 6

VELMER, Brayden NEGAUNEE 108' 11 /2 4

JARVI, Bryce NEGAUNEE 106' 11" 2

CANNOOT, Alexander MARQUETTE 102' 2" 1

LUOKKALA, Eli REPUBLIC-MICHI NM

SCHUTTS, Dillon REPUBLIC-MICHI NM

SKYTTA, Cody REPUBLIC-MICHI NM

FORTIN, Dakota MARQUETTE NM

ANDERSON, Kurt ISHPEMING WES NM

#133 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

BALL, Nathaniel MARQUETTE NM

VIDLUND, Jackson ISHPEMING WES NM

BALL, Kasey REPUBLIC-MICHI NM

FRUSTAGLIO, Garrett ISHPEMING WES NM

GILLES, Sam ISHPEMING WES NM

KUGLER, Jacob ISHPEMING NM

PRUETT, Ben ISHPEMING NM

KRUHLIK, Logan ISHPEMING NM

HELPPI, Leo NEGAUNEE NM

DELLANGELO, Michael NEGAUNEE NM

#134 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRUCE, Brenna GWINN 97' 11 /2 8

2 LOMAN, Rebekah ISHPEMING 90' 111 /2 6

3 DEMPSEY, Lynsee NEGAUNEE 89' 01 /2 4

4 TOLLEFSON, Abbie NEGAUNEE 87' 8" 2

5 CONERY, Stephanie ISHPEMING WES 85' 91 /2 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 158

2 Negaunee NEGA 78.5

3 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 67.5

4 Ishpeming ISHP 44

5 Republic-Michigamme RESC 4

6 Gwinn GWIN 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 133.66

2 Negaunee NEGA 112.33

3 Ishpeming ISHP 47

4 Gwinn GWIN 30

4 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 30
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